



MARBLE FALLS

Independent School District

Meeting Date:

Meeting Type:

LOVE & INSPIRE

Marble Falls ISD has an unyielding commitment to love every child and inspire them to achieve their fullest potential.

ESTIMATE

AdamsFab LLC
4595 US Hwy 380 Business
Greenville, TX 75401

info@adamsfablivestock.com
+1 (972) 658-7977
www.adamsfablivestock.com -
www.adamsfab.com



Bill to

Marble Falls ISD
4595 US Hwy 380 Business
Greenville, TX 75401
United States

Ship to

Marble Falls ISD
4595 US Hwy 380 Business
Greenville, TX 75401
United States

Shipping info

Ship via: Pickup

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1465
Estimate date: 07/06/2025
Expiration date: 09/06/2025

Job Name: James Conner 936-662-7959

#	Product or service	SKU	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	HDP-FGP5L		(A) 5' Front Gate Panel w/ 32" wide Gate (Left Hand Hinge) 40"Hx84"Hx5'L Skirted 8" up. Hanging feeder rods. Weight 19.67 per/ft Hot Dipped Galvanized Finish. Fabricated using heavy duty steel: sch 40 pipe for frame and ½" solid rod for vertical pickets.	36	\$380.00	\$13,680.00
2.	HDP-FGP5R		(B) 5' Front Gate Panel w/ 32" wide Gate (Right Hand Hinge) 40"Hx84"Hx5'L Skirted 8" up. Hanging feeder rods. Weight 19.67 per/ft Hot Dipped Galvanized Finish. Fabricated using heavy duty steel: sch 40 pipe for frame and ½" solid rod for vertical pickets.	36	\$380.00	\$13,680.00
3.	HDP-BP5		(C) 5' Back Panel 40"Hx5'L Skirted 8" up. Weight 13.44 per/ft Hot Dipped Galvanized Finish. Fabricated using heavy duty steel: sch	48	\$250.00	\$12,000.00

40 pipe for frame and 1/2" solid rod for vertical pickets.

4.	HDP-SP8	(D) 8' Side Panel 40"Hx8'L Skirted 8" up. Weight 13.41 per/ft Hot Dipped Galvanized Finish. Fabricated using heavy duty steel: sch 40 pipe for frame and 1/2" solid rod for vertical pickets. *Due to high heat during the galvanizing process, panels 8' and longer will have a slight bow in them	84	\$360.00	\$30,240.00
----	----------------	--	----	----------	-------------

5.	Discount	Discount	1	-\$5,000.00	-\$5,000.00
----	-----------------	----------	---	-------------	-------------

6.	SHP	Shipping & Handling Customer must have forklift onsite to unload.	1	\$970.00	\$970.00
----	------------	--	---	----------	----------

7.	32 Install	Install AdamsFab will setup and install all pens on this quote. *Area must be cleared and ready for install prior to AdamsFab arriving onsite.	1	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00
----	-------------------	--	---	------------	------------

Total **\$67,920.00**

Note to customer

TIPS RFP 230501 Agricultural and Animal Equipment, Supplies, and Services

Expiry date 09/06/2025

Accepted date

Accepted by